
Counties Dog Training Club
13-Jul-24

Judge: Evelyn Williams

Qualifiers
Hannah Hope and Hekla
Zoe white and Calypso
Rachael Conrad and Austin
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Gary Martin and Kizmet
Anna Snell and Hustle
Emma Davies and Wren
Sylvia Bell and Eddie
Andrea Coetzer and Brandy

Novice Container A



13-Jul-24

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Tanja Hilmars and Kaos
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Rosalind Clark and Mojo
Natalie Greaves and Coal
Joanna Upton and Helios
Jerry Yelich-O'Connor and Meadow Soprano
Laura Massey and Bruno
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Claire groom and Ella
Alyssa O'Brien and Koda
Julia Heiss and Quinn
Julia Heiss and Kira
Gary Martin and Luna
Laura Mellor and Clover
Rachael Evanson and BlueBoy
Ewa Bohm and Clipper
Anna Snell and Keen
Anneliese Allen and Nala
Ray Eder and Nina
Leeanne Ocean and Princess Polar
Susan Daintry and Gracie
Elaine Rohde and Victory
Nick Parris and Mika
Hayley Rohde and Script
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Sandra Charlesworth and Staycee
Emma Halkyard and Gem
Linda Loughlin and Finn

Advanced Container 



13-Jul-24

Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Jo Limmer and Roy
Nicole Beaumont and Quade
Gracie Matulovic and Boston
Melissa Parris and Nox
Grace Edwards and Julian
Susie londer and Mila
Nicki Oade and Drama
Laura Mellor and Bunny
Micelle Turner and Jessie
Louise Morley and Skittles
Karen Magorian and Tehya

Excellent Container



Counties Dog Training Club
13-Jul-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Evelyn Williams

Qualifiers
Natalie Greaves  and Cyrus
Heather Challis and Bounce
Zoe White and Calypso
Racael Conrad and Austin
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Gary Martin and Kizmet
Anna Snell and Hustle
Emma Davies and Tui
Sylvia Bell and Eddie
Andrea Coetzer and Brandy



14-Jul-24
Advanced Interior
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Jo Limmer and Roy
Susan Melling and Dixie
Brett Palmer and Emmie
Joanna Upton and Helios
Nicole Beaumont and Quade
Louise Morley and Skittles
Grace Matulovic and Boston
Claire Groom and Ella
Alyssa O'Brien and Koda
Susie Londer and Dusty
Laura Mellor and Bunny
Rachael Evanson and BlueBoy
Anneliese Alen and Nala
Ray Eder and Nina
Rosaline Clark and Mojo
Leanne Ocean and Princess Polar
Rob Mosen and Ranger
Natalie Greaves and Coal
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Claire Mead and Sassy



14-Jul-24
Excellent Interior
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Vicki Hinton and George
Joanna Upton and Nyx
Hayley Seccombe and Kaigen
Cassie Parris and Zee
Melissa Parris and Nox
Grace edwards and Julian
Christine Martin and Dixie
Adele Williams and Halo
Susie Londer and Mila



Counties Dog Training Club
13-Jul-24
Novice Interior
Judge: Adele Williams

Qualifiers
Chris Richardson and Rocky
Hannah Hope and Hekla
Zoe White and Calypso
Rachael Conrad and Austin
Di Munford and Spud
Jerry Yelich-O'Connor and Meadow Soprano
Cassie Parris and Havoc
Laura Massey and Bruno
Sonja rosen and Herschey
Larisa Tsaplina and Uran
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Julia Heiss and Quinn
Ray Eder and Kizmet
Gary Martin and Luna
Laura Mellor and Clover
Heatrher Challis and Bounce
Hayley Rohde and Script
Anna Snell and Keen
Emma Davies and Wren
Susan Dainty and Gracie
Elaine Rohde and Victory
Carol Taylor and Ranger
Sylvia Bell and Eddie
Nick Parris and Mika
Andrea Coetzer and Brandy
Sandra Charlesworth and Staycee



13-Jul-24
Advanced Exterior
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Karen Magorian and Kola
Karen Magorian and Tehya
Heather Jack and Grenic
Claire Groom and Ella
Susie londer and Mila
Julia Heiss and Quinn
Nicki Oade and Drama
Laura Mellor and Bunny
Rachael Evanson and BlueBoy
Anna Snell and Keen
Shona de Luen and loki
Anneliese Allen and Nala
Leanne Ocean and Princess Polar



13-Jul-24
Excellent Exterior
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Jan Anderson and Scooter
Susan Melling and Dixie
Jill Humphrey and Emmylou
Vicki Hinton and George
Joanne Upton and Nyx
Grace Edwards and Julian
Christine martin and Dixie
Adele Wiliams and Halo
Evelyn Williams and Breaker
Susie Londer and Dusty
Nicki Oade and Juno



Counties Dog Training Club
14-Jul-24
Novice Exterior
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Chris Richardson and Cyrus
Zoe White and Calypso
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Natalie Grieves and Coal
Rob Mosen and Ranger
Laura Massey and Bruno
Sonja Rosen and Herschey
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Alyssa O'Brien and Koda
Gary Martin and Kizmet
Laura Mellor and Clover
Ewa Bohm and Clipper
Hayley Rohde and Script
Anna snell and Hustle
Emma Davies and Tui
Nick Parris and Mika
Sylvia Bell and Eddie
Andrea Coetzer and Brandy
Ingrid Shum and Kilu



13-Jul-24
Advanced Vehicle
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Chris Richardson and Rocky
Jo limmer and Roy
Brett Palmer and Emmie
Karen Magorian and Tehya
Natalie Greaves and Coal
Nicole Beaumont and Quade
Rob Mosen and Ranger
Grace Mattulovic and Boston
Jerry Yelich-Oconnor and Meadow Soprano
Heather Jack and Grenic
Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee
Clare Groom and Ella
Susie londer and Dusty
Gary Martin and Luna
Laura Mellor and Bunny
Jill Parsons and Zara
Anneliese Allen and Nala
Ray Eder and Nina
Leanne Ocean and Princess Polar
Elaine rohde and Victory
Ingrid Shum and Kilu
Linda Loughlin and Finn



14-Jul-24
Excellent Vehicle
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Jan Anderson and Scooter
Susan Melling and Dixie
Vicki Hinton and George
Kim Maly and Ben
Joanna Upton and Nyx
Hayley Seccombe and Kaigen
Cassie Parris and Zee
Grace Edwards and Julian
Christine Martin and Dixie
Adele Williams and Haze
Evelyn Williams and Breaker
Jill Humphrey and Emmylou



Counties Dog Training Club
14-Jul-24
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Eveleyn Williams

Qualifiers
Zoe White and Calypso
Supreet Chadha and Browse
Rachael Conrad and Austin
Laura Massey and Bruno
Larisa Tsaplina nd Uran
Lisa-Marie Horne-Slee and Mo
Alyssa O'Brien and Koda
Gary Martin and Kizmet
Laura Mellor and Clover
Ewa Brohm and Clipper
Hayley Rohde and Script
Melissa Parris and Hint
Anna Snell and Keen
Emma Davies and Tui
Sylvia Bell and Eddie
Andrea Coetzer and Brandy
Sandra Charlesworth and Staycee
Emma Halkyard and Gem





14-Jul-24
Master Container
Judge: Jo Searle

Qualifiers
Vicki Hinton and George
Hayley Secombe and Kaigen
Cassie Parris and Zee
Adele Williams and Halo
Susie Londer and Dusty


